Southern Georgia 2042

Varsity Scores by Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record
Rank
Bainbridge A 270 250 440 430 Bye 1390 4-0 1
Bleckley County 220 280 Bye 320 290 1110 3-1 2
Ware County C Bye 150 220 110 240 720 2-2 3
Ware County A 230 160 200 Bye 130 720 1-3 4
Ware County B 120 Bye &0 120 100 550 0-4 5
JV Scores by Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record Rank
an




Bainbridge B Bye Bye
Ware County D Bye Bye
Team Matchups by Round

No playoffs were played at this tournament.

Final Rounds

[No playoffs were played at this tournament.

170

180

230

110

200

160

600

450

2-1

1-2




