

## Varsity Scores by Round

	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total	Record	Prelim Rank
Bainbridge A	270	250	440	430	Bye	1390	4-0	1
Bleckley County	220	280	Bye	320	290	1110	3-1	2
Ware County C	Bye	150	220	110	240	720	2-2	3
Ware County A	230	160	200	Bye	130	720	1-3	4
Ware County B	120	Bye	80	120	100	550	0-4	5

## JV Scores by Round

Round 1

Bainbridge B	Bye	Bye	170	230	200	600	2-1	1		
Ware County D	Bye	Bye	180	110	160	450	1-2	2		
Team Matchups by Round										
No playoffs were played at this tournament.										
Final Rounds										
No playoffs were played at this tournament.										